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As at Total Shares Daily Closing Price/NAV Shadow NAV per Others Others Daily Share Class 4 SC 4 Daily Others Others

Date Outstanding Net Flow Price (£) Difference NAV Share (£) Outstanding Net Flow Outstanding Net Flow Outstanding Net Flow

14-Jan-2025 1,510,181,863.43              -18,277,358.02 1.00 0.00 1,510,226,054.01     1.0000 311,178,081.98         -5,000,000.00 1,199,003,781.45    -13,277,358.02 0.00 0.00

13-Jan-2025 1,528,459,221.45              -12,453,819.38 1.00 0.00 1,528,502,892.65     1.0000 316,178,081.98         0.00 1,212,281,139.47    -12,453,819.38 0.00 0.00

10-Jan-2025 1,540,913,040.83              2,301,750.00 1.00 0.00 1,540,960,026.75     1.0000 316,178,081.98         0.00 1,224,734,958.85    2,301,750.00 0.00 0.00

09-Jan-2025 1,538,611,290.83              -18,572,932.27 1.00 0.00 1,538,657,692.64     1.0000 316,178,081.98         -18,000,000.00 1,222,433,208.85    -572,932.27 0.00 0.00

08-Jan-2025 1,557,184,223.10              12,507,311.86 1.00 0.00 1,557,232,648.83     1.0000 334,178,081.98         -9,200,000.00 1,223,006,141.12    21,707,311.86 0.00 0.00

07-Jan-2025 1,544,676,911.24              8,704,722.27 1.00 0.00 1,544,748,019.18     1.0000 343,378,081.98         -9,500,000.00 1,201,298,829.26    18,204,722.27 0.00 0.00

06-Jan-2025 1,535,972,188.97              72,172,045.37 1.00 0.00 1,536,028,583.59     1.0000 352,878,081.98         11,500,000.00 1,183,094,106.99    60,672,045.37 0.00 0.00

03-Jan-2025 1,463,800,143.60              54,262,710.85 1.00 0.00 1,463,847,981.14     1.0000 341,378,081.98         229,389.17 1,122,422,061.62    54,033,321.68 0.00 0.00

02-Jan-2025 1,409,537,432.75              112,823,000.00 1.00 0.00 1,409,584,089.24     1.0000 341,148,692.81         0.00 1,068,388,739.94    112,823,000.00 0.00 0.00

31-Dec-2024 1,296,714,432.75              -4,705,000.00 1.00 0.00 1,296,742,337.35     1.0000 341,148,692.81         0.00 955,565,739.94       -4,705,000.00 0.00 0.00

30-Dec-2024 1,301,419,432.75              7,830,000.00 1.00 0.00 1,301,446,625.65     1.0000 341,148,692.81         0.00 960,270,739.94       7,830,000.00 0.00 0.00

27-Dec-2024 1,293,589,432.75              7,951,000.00 1.00 0.00 1,293,581,818.58     1.0000 341,148,692.81         0.00 952,440,739.94       7,951,000.00 0.00 0.00

24-Dec-2024 1,285,638,432.75              11,185,000.00 1.00 0.00 1,285,640,944.54     1.0000 341,148,692.81         0.00 944,489,739.94       11,185,000.00 0.00 0.00

23-Dec-2024 1,274,453,432.75              -38,880,000.00 1.00 0.00 1,274,469,758.67     1.0000 341,148,692.81         10,400,000.00 933,304,739.94       -49,280,000.00 0.00 0.00

20-Dec-2024 1,313,333,432.75              -132,715,176.98 1.00 0.00 1,313,368,951.41     1.0000 330,748,692.81         5,450,000.00 982,584,739.94       -138,165,176.98 0.00 0.00

19-Dec-2024 1,446,048,609.73              -62,536,600.00 1.00 0.00 1,446,090,649.65     1.0000 325,298,692.81         -370,000.00 1,120,749,916.92    -62,166,600.00 0.00 0.00

18-Dec-2024 1,508,585,209.73              -63,990,681.45 1.00 0.00 1,508,635,916.36     1.0000 325,668,692.81         -0.00 1,182,916,516.92    -63,990,681.45 0.00 0.00

17-Dec-2024 1,572,575,891.18              -36,820,729.17 1.00 0.00 1,572,668,345.77     1.0001 325,668,692.81         -7,000,000.00 1,246,907,198.37    -29,820,729.17 0.00 0.00

16-Dec-2024 1,609,396,620.35              171,554,000.00 1.00 0.00 1,609,529,759.39     1.0001 332,668,692.81         -3,300,000.00 1,276,727,927.54    174,854,000.00 0.00 0.00

13-Dec-2024 1,437,842,620.35              -52,077,981.49 1.00 0.00 1,437,963,630.22     1.0001 335,968,692.81         0.00 1,101,873,927.54    -52,077,981.49 0.00 0.00

12-Dec-2024 1,489,920,601.84              -16,426,482.69 1.00 0.00 1,490,053,846.65     1.0001 335,968,692.81         -1,200,000.00 1,153,951,909.03    -15,226,482.69 0.00 0.00

11-Dec-2024 1,506,347,084.53              50,070,565.84 1.00 0.00 1,506,483,510.39     1.0001 337,168,692.81         52,000,000.00 1,169,178,391.72    -1,929,434.16 0.00 0.00

10-Dec-2024 1,456,276,518.69              -7,165,249.79 1.00 0.00 1,456,412,756.80     1.0001 285,168,692.81         -12,000,000.00 1,171,107,825.88    4,834,750.21 0.00 0.00

09-Dec-2024 1,463,441,768.48              27,354,576.84 1.00 0.00 1,463,585,865.99     1.0001 297,168,692.81         -0.00 1,166,273,075.67    27,354,576.84 0.00 0.0006-Dec-2024 1,436,087,191.64              1,436,087,191.64 1.00 0.00 1,436,224,942.83     1.0001 297,168,692.81         297,168,692.81 1,138,918,498.83    1,138,918,498.83 
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This document is issued for information purposes only. It does not constitute the provision of financial, investment or otherprofessional advice. To ensure you understand whether the product is suitable, please read the key investor information documen t (KIID) and the prospectus. CCLA strongly recommends you seek independent professional advice 
prior to investing. The Public Sector Deposit Fund (PSDF) is a UK short-term Low Volatility Net Asset Value (LVNAV) Qualifying Money Market Fund. Investors should note that investing in the PSDF is not the same as making a deposit with a bank or other deposit taking body and is not a guaranteed investment. Although it is 
intended to maintain a constant net asset value, there can be no assurance that it will be maintained. The PSDF does not relyon external support for guaranteeing the liquidity of the fund or stabilising the net asset value. The risk of loss of principal is borne by the investor. Holdings are subject to change. Past performance is not a reliable indicator of future 
results. The value of investments and the income derived from them may fall as well as rise. Investors may not get back the amount originally invested and may lose money. The PSDF is authorised in the United Kingdom and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority as a UK UCITS Scheme and is a Qualifying Money Market Fund. Issued by CCLA 
Investment Management Limited, authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.
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